Industrial
Conductive Plastic
Precision Rotary Sensor
Features
• Robust Construction
Series 576
1 - 4 © 2010 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. 01/28/10
CTS Electrocomponents www.ctscorp.com

NOT ALL MECHANICAL COMBINATIONS ARE AVAILABLE. PLEASE REFER TO BELOW TABLE FOR AVAILABLE OPTIONS. OR CONSULT CTS
FOR CUSTOMIZED OR NOT LISTED FEATURES.
Ordering Information
          DRIVE PLATE
MOUNTING HOLE PITCH
PLATE STYLE
 S
MOUNTING EAR
D - 2 EARS
576 D D 1
STARTING TORQUE
S   -  STANDARD (1.7 kgf-cm)
SHAFT LENGTH “L”
 1 -  18.3 mm
1
2 - 19.2 mm
3 - 28.6 mm
 N- N/A
 T- TOWARD MOUNTING PLATE
 DRIVE  PLATE  DIRECTION
T
 A- AWAY FROM MOUNTING PLATE
H   -  HIGH (3 kgf-cm)
D - DRIVE PLATE
2 - 24.9 mm
1 - 20.0 mm
RESIST  TOL
A
A:± 10%
B: ± 20%
DRIVE PLATE 24.9 mm Away from mounting plate18.3 mm576D1D2A
0
1
2
3
4
5
0 5040302010 60
Center Point
Dead Zone 8°
Electrical Effective Angle 45°
Rotational Angle
 egatlo
V
2.5
0
1
2
3
4
5
0 10 20 30 40
Dead Zone 10°
Electrical Effective Angle 34°
Rotational Angle
2.5
 egatlo
V
Center Point
Resistance Tapers
576D (2-Ear Mounting) 576Q (4-Ear Mounting)
Q - 4 EARS
S - STOP PLATE
N N/A-4 - 50.1 mm
* For 4-Ears only.
*-